
2021 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM TRAINING CAMP & USA EXHIBITION SERIES       
 
 
 
TRAINING CAMP 
            
Wed-18-Aug 1:00 – 4:00 PRACTICE   [ 11:00 AM - Clothing & Equipment – Audley Recreation Center  / 12:00 – Lunch ]          Pan Am Fields, Ajax 
 
Thurs-19-Aug 9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY       Pan Am Fields 
 
Fri-20-Aug 9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED       Pan Am Fields 
 
Sat-21-Aug 9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY       Pan Am Fields 
 
Sun-22-Aug            9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED       Pan Am Fields 
 
Mon-23-Aug           9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY       Pan Am Fields 
 
Tues-24-Aug 9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED       Pan Am Fields 
   
Wed-25-Aug 9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY       Pan Am Fields 
                              
Thurs-26-Aug 9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED       Pan Am Fields 

ds 
Fri-27-Aug 9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY       Pan Am Fields 
 
Sat-28-Aug 9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED       Pan Am Fields 
                              
Sun-29-Aug 9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY       Pan Am Fields

   
Mon-30-Aug          9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED       Pan Am Fields 
 
Tues-31-Aug          9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY                         Pan Am Fields 
 
Wed-01-Sept          9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE   /   1:30 PM       CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED       Pan Am Fields                                                           
                                                                 
 
CANADA – USA  INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION SERIES       
 
 
Fri-03-Sept  12:00 – 2:00 Practice /  6:00 PM   CANADA vs USA  [ H ]     4:15-5:15 BP / 5:40-5:50 I/O         Ed Smith Stadium 
 
Sat-04-Sept  4:00 PM   USA vs CANADA  [H]       1:30-2:15 BP / 3:30-3:40 I/O              Ed Smith Stadium 
 
Sun-05-Sept            12:00 – 2:00 Practice /  6:00 PM   CANADA vs USA  [H]        4:15-5:00 BP / 5:40-5:50 I/O       Ed Smith Stadium  
 
Mon-06-Sept  4:00 PM  USA vs CANADA  [H]        1:30-2:15 BP / 3:30-3:40 I/O                  Tropicana Field 
 
Tues-07-Sept              9:30 – 11:30  Practice / 2:00 PM   CANADA vs USA  [H]         LECOM Park 
 
Wed-08-Sept           1:00 PM    USA vs CANADA  [H]               Pirate City 
                                 
Thurs-09-Sept  9:30 – 11:30 Practice / 2:00 PM     CANADA vs USA  [H]      LECOM Park 
 
 

 
 
 

 


